
2024 GIA Hong Kong Campus Tuition and Fees

Program, Course, Class Tuition Books Materials Total Charges

On Campus Programs

GEM 2500 - Graduate Gemologist 154,350 12,200 17,400 183,950

GEM 2200 - Graduate Diamonds 54,600 3,300 2,600 60,500

GEM 2300 - Graduate Colored Stones 99,750 8,900 14,800 123,450

JMA 370 - Jewelry Design 47,250 1,600 6,100 54,950

Accelerated Programs

GEM 2210 - Graduate Diamonds Accelerated 42,480 3,300 2,600 48,380

GEM 2310 - Graduate Colored Stones Accelerated 85,750 8,900 14,800 109,450

Correspondence Courses and Lab Classes

GEM 149L - Pearl Grading Lab 2,870 500 300 3,670

GEM 220L - Colored Stone Grading Lab 8,610 900 1,300 10,810

GEM 230L - Diamond Grading Lab 14,350 1,300 2,200 17,850

GEM 240L - Gem Identification Lab 14,350 1,800 1,800 17,950

GEM 110 - Jewelry Essentials 2,520 600 0 3,120

GEM 120 - Colored Stone Essentials 3,360 1,200 0 4,560

GEM 130 - Diamond Essentials 2,940 600 0 3,540

GEM 149 - Pearls 5,000 1,200 0 6,200

GEM 220 - Colored Stones 16,875 2,600 0 19,475

GEM 230 - Diamonds and Diamond Grading 13,500 1,400 0 14,900

GEM 240 - Gem Identification 23,320 2,600 0 25,920

• Total Charges are due on or before the class start date.

• All payments must be in Hong Kong Dollar.

• Scholarships are available to those who qualify.

2024 Tuition and Fees - Hong Kong Campus
Total charges are valid for programs, courses and classes from January 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024 and are subject to

change with reasonable advanced notice. Amounts shown are in Hong Kong Dollar. Total charges include tuition costs as well as

any required book and materials fees.

Past Due Account Balance

Students who have a past due account balance will have disrupted service. Students may not register into future courses or

programs and will not receive their credential until they have settled the payment(s) owed.



2024 GIA Hong Kong Tuition and Fees

Additional fees may include:

• Living expenses such as housing, food, medical, insurance, transportation and entertainment

• Wire payment transfer fees

• Fees for optional books, materials and equipment plus shipping, handling and applicable taxes

• Fees for any lost or damaged equipment and stones

• Fees for replacement of any required books, tools and materials

• 500 HKD half-day; 1,000 HKD full-day use of the Student Workroom

• 10 USD official transcript fee

• 70 USD diploma replacement fee (excludes expedited shipping)

• 65 USD certificate replacement fee (excludes expedited shipping)

Additional Fees
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2024 GIA 學費及費用

課程、科目及課堂 學費 課本費用 教材費用 總費用

全日制課程

GEM 2500 - 研究寶石學家文憑 154,350 12,200 17,400 183,950

GEM 2200 - 鑽石文憑 54,600 3,300 2,600 60,500

GEM 2300 -有色寶石文憑 99,750 8,900 14,800 123,450

JMA 370 -珠寶設計 47,250 1,600 6,100 54,950

兼讀課程

GEM 2210 -兼讀制鑽石課程 42,480 3,300 2,600 48,380

GEM 2310 -兼讀制有色寶石課程 85,750 8,900 14,800 109,450

遙距課程和實習班

GEM 149L -珍珠分級實習班 2,870 500 300 3,670

GEM 220L -有色寶石分級實習班 8,610 900 1,300 10,810

GEM 230L -鑽石分級實習班 14,350 1,300 2,200 17,850

GEM 240L -寶石鑑定實習班 14,350 1,800 1,800 17,950

GEM 110 -珠寶入門 2,520 600 0 3,120

GEM 120 -有色寶石入門 3,360 1,200 0 4,560

GEM 130 -鑽石入門 2,940 600 0 3,540

GEM 149 -珍珠 5,000 1,200 0 6,200

GEM 220 -有色寶石 16,875 2,600 0 19,475

GEM 230 -鑽石及鑽石分級 13,500 1,400 0 14,900

GEM 240 -寶石鑑定 23,320 2,600 0 25,920

• 總費用需於開課日期當日或之前繳付。
• 所有金額交易必須以港幣結算。
• 符合資格的學生可申請獎學金。

以下顯示的總費用適用於 2024 年1月1日至 2024 年12月31日在香港分校舉辦的課程、科目和課堂，並可能有所變動。課程時間
表及學費如有更改會合理地提前通知。顯示的金額為港幣。總費用包括學費、任何所需的課本和教材的費用。

逾期帳戶餘款
學生如有逾期帳戶餘款將會被終止提供服務。在學生繳清欠款前將不得註冊未來的課程或科目，並且不能獲取他們所修的學歷
。

2024 學費及費用



入學註冊 - 學費及費用

額外費用
額外費用可能包括：

• 居住、飲食、保險、交通、娛樂及其他生活開支
• 電匯的交易費用
• 購買額外的課本、教材和儀器及所產生的運費、處理費及適用的稅項
• 遺失或損壞的設備及寶石的費用
• 費用用作補購任何所需的課本、工具和教材
• 半天港幣500元或一天港幣1,000元的學生工作室費用
• 10美元的官方成績單
• 70美元的文憑重印費用（不包括快遞運費）
• 65美元的證書重印費用（不包括快遞運費）

2024 GIA 學費及費用
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